Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Na PS-6
Miejsce Nr . Suma | Stratado | Strata do
Poz. w k. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klasa | Wynik | km/h Kary e 1-go. .
1 58 Holzer Mikotaj / 5 75,13 71,88 75,13
1 Audi
2 g5 |Pacholec Kizysziof/ G | 7556 71,47 7556 +0043|  +0043
1 Mitsubishi Lancer
3 57 Bojanowicz Tomasz / 5 76,75| 70,36 76,75 +01,62 +01,19
2 Ford Focus
4 36 Ttleter Bartek / Pawlik Damian 3 79,41 68,00 79,41 +04,28 +02,66
1 Citroen Saxo
5 M Staszklewlf:z Norbert / 4 79.66| 67,79 79,66 +04,53 +00,25
1 Honda Civic
6 25 Kurant PI.O.trl Korzeniowska Agnieszka 3 79,69 67,76 79,69 +04,56 +00,03
2 Honda Civic
7 35 Machnlkowlskl Jakub / 3 79,88| 67,60 79,88 +04,75 +00,19
3 Toyota Yaris
8 Kotkowski Michat /
3 55 BMW 5 80,19| 67,34 80,19 +05,06 +00,31
9 54 Kasprolewicz Marcin / Milewski Marek 5 80,44| 67,13 80,44 +05,31 +00,25
4 BMW
10 Rodziewicz Tomasz / Matusiak Bfazej
2 & Toyota Corolla WRC Replica © G| Eas OB S i
1 1| 14 ';’::{dax Maciej / 1| 8147| 66,28 81,47|  +0634|  +00,09
12 46 Kllmczyk‘Glrzegorz / Kurant Piotr 5 81,90| 65,93 81,90 +06,77 400,43
5 Honda Civic Coupe
18 g1 |SustaJacek/ I8E | 82,50| 6545 82,50| +07,37|  +00,60
1 Subaru Impreza
14 42 |Machno Jacek/ 4 | 8288|6515 82,88| +07,75| +00,38
2 Opel Astra
15 45 Moranda Elotr/ 4 83,22 64,89 83,22 +08,09 +00,34
3 Renault Clio
16 Gmurek Piotr / Pietrzak Ewa
4 43 BMW E36 4 83,88| 64,38 83,88 +08,75 +00,66
17 32 Lipski Me‘ml:ln / Grzelec Robert 3 83,91| 64,35 83,91 +08,78 +00,03
4 Honda Civic
18 24 Gadomsllq lKamlIl 2 84,00| 64,29 84,00 +08,87 +00,09
1 Honda Civic
19 16 Sgrem?k Pawet / 1 84,07| 64,23 84,07 +08,94 +00,07
2 Fiat seicento
20 Gawor-nOtKoOwsKa Zuzanna 7
6 56 |Korzeniowska Agnieszka 5 84,44| 63,95 84,44 +09,31 +00,37
Handa Civir
21 37 Rybicki I-!u.bert/ 3 84.66| 63.78 84,66 +09,53 +00,22
5 Honda Civic
22 30 Wrzesmslk.a Anna / Nyszk tukasz 3 86,47 62,45 86,47 +11,34 +01,81
6 Honda Civic
23 21 Wlleczore‘k Maciej / Bakalarski Albert Py 87,00 62,07 87,00 +11,87 +00,53
2 Nissan Micra
24 26 Grzelec Il?cl)bert/ Lipski Marcin 3 87,10 62,00 87,10 +11,97 +00,10
7 Honda Civic
25 33 qubrowskl Tomasz / Krasnowski Pawet 3 87,21| 61,92 87,21 +12,08 +00,11
8 Citroen Saxo
26 Kukietka tukasz / Sadowska Emilia
9 34 Citroen C2 VTS 3 87,59| 61,65 87,59 +12,46 +00,38
27 Oczkos$ Tomasz /
3 17 |Gk Suit 2 87,85| 61,47 87,85 +12,72 +00,26
28 23 Niziuk Piotr / Ptochocki Adam Py 89,19| 60,54 89,19 +14,06 +01,34
4 Opel Corsa
29 38 Ciechomski Robert / Kaczyniski Dariusz 4 89,57| 60,29 89,57 +14,44 +00,38
5 Daewoo Lanos
30 31 Btazej Ke‘m:uI / Kotkowski Michat 3 00,25| 59,83 90,25 +15,12 +00,68
10 Honda Civic
31 Ptochocki Adam /
3 15 Fiat CC 1 91,31| 59,14 91,31 +16,18 +01,06
32 Sosnowski Wojciech /
5 22 Suzuki Swift GTI 2 103,93 51,96 103,93 +28,80 +12,62
Matolepszy Kamil /
%9 lamw 5 ) )
Pawlik Barttomiej /
66 |gmw E36 ¢ i 1
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Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Po PS-6
Miejsce Nr e Suma . Strata do | Strata do
Poz. w kl. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klub Klasa - Kary [Zmiana 1-go. .
! 5g |Holzer Mikotaj/ AK Polski 5 480,07 0
1 Audi
2 g5 |Pacholec Krzysztof/ AK Polski G 484,52 o| +0445| +0445
1 Mitsubishi Lancer
8 57 |Bojanowicz Tomasz / AK Polski 5 503,49 7| +2342| +1897
2 Ford Focus
4 Staszkiewicz Norbert /
1 ad Honda Civic 4 507,13 Ly 1 +27,06 +03,64
5 Klimczyk Grzegorz / Kurant Piotr .
3 46 Honda Civic Coupe AK Polski 5 512,37 A 3 +32,30 +05,24
6 Kasprolewicz Marcin / Milewski Marek
4 54 BMW 5 512,39 0 +32,32 +00,02
7 25 Kurant PI.O?I'/ Korzeniowska Agnieszka AK Krélewski 3 513,02 ¥ 4 +32,95 +00,63
1 Honda Civic
8 35 Machnlkowskl Jakub / AK Polski 3 514,49 ¥ 4 +34,42 +01,47
2 Toyota Yaris
9 Machno Jacek / .
2 42 Opel Astra AK Polski 4 519,95 A 5 +39,88 +05,46
10 Rodziewicz Tomasz / Matusiak Btazej .
2 67 Toyota Corolla WRC Replica AK Polski G 520,55 10 +40,48 +00,60
1 Moranda Piotr /
3 | % |Renautt Clio 4 521,09 & 2| +41,02| +0054
iz g |[eienstliEe/ AK Krolewski 5 525,62 & 5| +4555| +0453
5 BMW
18 16 |Seremak Pawet/ AK Polski 1 527,77 & 2| +a770|  +0215
1 Fiat seicento
14 Gadomski Kamil /
1 24 Honda Civic 2 532,24 W -2 +52,17 +04,47
15 Gawor-hnOTtKOWSKa Zuzanna /
6 56 |Korzeniowska Agnieszka AK Krolewski 5 534,55 A 3 +54,48 +02,31
Handa Civin
16 33 ngmwskl Tomasz / Krasnowski Pawet AK Polski 3 534,69 ¢ 3 +54,62 +00,14
3 Citroen Saxo
17 Gmurek Piotr / Pietrzak Ewa
4 | |BuwE3ss 48 4 535,92 o| +s585| +01,23
B G SRy AK Polski 1&E 535,98 4 4| +5591| +00,06
1 Subaru Impreza
19 Rybicki Hubert / .
4 37 Honda Civic AK Polski 3 538,22 b 4 +58,15 +02,24
20 o (|t Bt [Pl RenitEm AK Krolewski 3 539,82 A 12| +5975|  +01,60
5 Citroen Saxo
21 Lipski Marcin / Grzelec Robert
6 32 Honda Civic 3 546,67 A 8 +66,60 +06,85
22 Oczko$ Tomasz / . "
2 | 17 |suzuki Swit AK Krélewski 2 554,51 A 3| 47444 +0784
2 30 |\rzesifiska Anna /Nyszk tukasz AK Krolewski 3 554,61 & 4|  +7454|  +00,10
7 Honda Civic
24 Grzelec Robert / Lipski Marcin
8 26 Honda Civic 3 560,43 W -1 +80,36 +05,82
25 Kukietka tukasz / Sadowska Emilia .
9 34 Gitroen C2 VTS AK Polski 3 565,19 b 4 +85,12 +04,76
26 23 Niziuk Piotr / Plochocki Adam P 567,10 ¥ 2 +87,03 +01,01
3 Opel Corsa
27 Btazej Kamil / Kotkowski Michat
10 31 Honda Civic 3 570,71 A 1 +90,64 +03,61
28 Ptochocki Adam / . .
2 15 Fiat CC AK Krolewski 1 571,94 b -1 +91,87 +01,23
29 38 Ciechomski Robert / Kaczynski Dariusz 4 580,47 s 1 +100,40 +08,53
5 Daewoo Lanos
30 Sosnowski Wojciech / .
4 22 Suzuki Swift GTI AK Polski 2 588,33 % -4 +108,26 +07,86
31 21 V\{leczore!( Maciej / Bakalarski Albert P 601,09 s 3| +121.02 +12,76
5 Nissan Micra
B2 m | e 1 607,00 4 1| +12693| +0591
3 Fiat
Matolepszy Kamil / .
59 BMW AK Polski 5 Dyskw.
Pawlik Barttomiej / .
66 BMW E36 AK Polski G Dyskw.
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